
Bareilly - Indore Weekly Express/14320 - Exp - NR 
BE/Bareilly Junction to BINA/Bina Junction 

13h 27m - 636 km - 9 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BE Bareilly Junction 11:25 4 1 0 42 169 NR
2 AO Aonla 12:03 12:05 2m 1 1 26 42 176 NR
3 CH Chandausi Junction 13:05 13:10 5m 1 1 69 71 NR
4 BJ Bahjoi 13:24 13:26 2m 1 1 85 37 NR
5 BBA Babrala 14:10 14:15 5m 1 112 39 NR
6 ALJN Aligarh Junction 15:40 15:45 5m 2,3 1 167 46 186 NCR
7 AF Agra Fort 17:50 17:55 5m 2 1 263 5 166 NCR
8 AGC Agra Cantt. 18:50 18:55 5m 1 1 267 68 167 NCR
9 GWL Gwalior Junction 20:40 20:42 2m 1 1 385 60 212 NCR
10 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 22:20 22:28 8m 2,3 1 483 64 258 NCR
11 BINA Bina Junction 00:52 00:55 3m 1,2 2 636 90 411 WCR
12 BHS Vidisha 01:52 01:54 2m 2,3 2 721 37 429 WCR
13 SHRN Sant Hirdaram Nagar 03:33 03:35 2m 1 2 783 122 519 WCR
14 SEH Sehore 03:49 03:51 2m 1 2 811 69 499 WR
15 SJP Shujalpur 04:27 04:29 2m 2 2 853 72 455 WR
16 BCH Berchha 05:05 05:07 2m 2 2 896 35 490 WR
17 UJN Ujjain Junction 06:50 07:05 15m 3,4 2 956 51 492 WR
18 DWX Dewas Junction 07:53 07:55 2m 1 2 997 39 537 WR
19 INDB Indore Junction 08:55 1 2 1035 - 550 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (18:45)

May 21 2024 (18:45)

1

1


